
Jersey Stretch-Sakko RORY
Art-Nr.: BT4374 / Marke: BROOK TAVERNER

   

 

Produktinformation

166,54EUR  / Stück
inkl. 19% USt. zzgl. Versand

https://www.erbeko.de/manufacturer/brook-taverner.html


Passform: Slim Fit
zeitloses Design
hochelastisches Material
zwei Schließknöpfe
klassischer Reverskragen
2 aufgesetzte Taschen
2 Seitenschlitze
Brusttasche
Ziersteppnähte

Material

67% Viskose / 29% Polyamid / 4% Elasthan
maschinell waschbar

verfügbare Optionen

Farben

black grey navy

Herren-Größen
46
48
50
52
54
56
58
60 (+24,98EUR)
62 (+24,98EUR)
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